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Description

201005260001
67350

05/26/2010
01:05:08 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050506000
218150

201005270001
69170

05/27/2010
02:27:11 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070627000
301960

201006040001
77210

06/04/2010
01:12:03 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060111000
019000

201006070001
78550

06/07/2010
01:32:21 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080610000
236760

201006180001
94280

06/18/2010
11:28:29 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

WILLIAMS
VICTOR

201006180001
94480

06/18/2010
12:09:02 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IXIS REAL
ESTATE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20060406000
159460

201007090002
19090

07/09/2010
02:21:46 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061114000
557020

201007120002
19950

07/12/2010
12:49:08 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080623000
254180

201007120002
20800

07/12/2010
03:21:32 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060123000
035140

201007130002
21360

07/13/2010
11:50:32 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050125000
037080

201007230002
36130

07/23/2010
03:30:12 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070817000
389170

201007150002
24850

07/15/2010
10:27:20 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050908000
463770

201007280002
40240

07/28/2010
10:53:02 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070227000
089650



201007280002
40470

07/28/2010
12:47:30 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070309000
107360

201008090002
54140

08/09/2010
01:13:24 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040804000
436830

201008030002
47310

08/03/2010
02:13:07 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080116000
021270

201008060002
52000

08/06/2010
09:41:42 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071004000
464730

201008060002
52010

08/06/2010
09:41:43 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090914000
350610

201008180002
65240

08/18/2010
03:12:26 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080603000
223070

201008190002
66470

08/19/2010
12:51:18 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030317000
159510

201008300002
78070

08/30/2010
10:47:00 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070628000
305030

201008200002
67820

08/20/2010
10:45:39 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20030529000
333870

201008200002
67830

08/20/2010
10:47:33 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20050920000
487810

201008200002
68710

08/20/2010
02:13:58 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080701000
268170

201009010002
81700

09/01/2010
10:47:45 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090204000
035900

201009010002
81880

09/01/2010
11:00:16 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040206000
064320



201009010002
81950

09/01/2010
11:41:34 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030507000
283520

201009010002
82370

09/01/2010
01:36:44 PM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080924000
378350

201009070002
87220

09/07/2010
10:01:43 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060828000
422890

201009080002
90460

09/08/2010
10:47:25 AM

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES MCMELLON
BRUCE A

Instr
#:20021209000
614110


