Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005260001 57350	05/26/2010 01:05:08 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050506000 218150	Description
201005270001 59170	05/27/2010 02:27:11 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070627000 301960	
201006040001 77210	06/04/2010 01:12:03 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060111000 019000	
201006070001 78550	06/07/2010 01:32:21 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080610000 236760	
201006180001 94280	06/18/2010 11:28:29 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	WILLIAMS VICTOR						
201006180001 94480	06/18/2010 12:09:02 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IXIS REAL ESTATE CAPITAL INC					Instr #:20060406000 159460	
201007090002 19090	07/09/2010 02:21:46 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061114000 557020	
201007120002 19950	07/12/2010 12:49:08 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080623000 254180	
201007120002 20800	07/12/2010 03:21:32 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060123000 035140	
201007130002 21360	07/13/2010 11:50:32 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050125000 037080	
201007230002 36130	07/23/2010 03:30:12 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070817000 389170	
201007150002 24850	07/15/2010 10:27:20 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050908000 463770	
201007280002 40240	07/28/2010 10:53:02 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070227000 089650	

201007280002 40470	07/28/2010 12:47:30 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20070309000 07360	
201008090002 54140	08/09/2010 01:13:24 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr t:20040804000 136830	
201008030002 47310	08/03/2010 02:13:07 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20080116000 )21270	
201008060002 52000	08/06/2010 09:41:42 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20071004000 #64730	
201008060002 52010	08/06/2010 09:41:43 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20090914000 850610	
201008180002 65240	08/18/2010 03:12:26 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20080603000 223070	
201008190002 66470	08/19/2010 12:51:18 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20030317000 59510	
201008300002 78070	08/30/2010 10:47:00 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20070628000 805030	
201008200002 67820	08/20/2010 10:45:39 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		#	nstr ±:20030529000 333870	
201008200002 67830	08/20/2010 10:47:33 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		#	nstr ±:20050920000	
201008200002 68710	08/20/2010 02:13:58 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20080701000 268170	
201009010002 81700	09/01/2010 10:47:45 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr #:20090204000 035900	
201009010002 81880	09/01/2010 11:00:16 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr t:20040206000 064320	

201009010002 81950	11:41:34 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20030507000 283520	
	01:36:44 PM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080924000 378350	
201009070002 87220	10:01:43 AM	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060828000 422890	
201009080002 90460		BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMELLON BRUCE A			Instr #:20021209000 614110	